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Product Details

129CT0100
Epoxy Coated 1" (Copper Gard)

Van (Bell Type) Hanger For Copper
Tube

T
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Figure
Finish/Material Code
Material

Finish

Size Code

Size Type Code

CT Size

Size (mm)

Pipe OD (in)

A (in.)

B (in.)

C (in.)

H (in.)

T (in.)

Weight Each w/Nut or Screw (lbs.)
D/l

List Price

Box Quantity

129CT - Van Hanger (Epoxy Coated)
CTI

Carbon Steel

Epoxy Coated

0100

Copper Tube Size (CTS)
1

25.4

1.125

27/16

17/8

15/8

15/16

1/2

0.06

Imported

$2.15

25

Prices and Specifications subject to change without notice. While the information in this catalog has undergone
rigorous, prepublication verification process, Empire Industries, INC. is not responsible for any inaccuracies due

to undetected error.

Domestically Manufactured*:

This product's main components are manufactured in the U.S. (fasteners may be of foreign origin)

Domestically Manufactured**:

This product is wholly manufactured in the U.S.

Import:

This product's country of origin is other than the U.S.




